
GROUPS OF 10 OR MORE 
RECEIVE 25% SAVINGS

Reservations: Prices noted above are inclusive of all fees and taxes.  All sales are final.  
There are no exchanges or refunds given on group orders.

Deposits: A 25% deposit is required within 2 weeks of the reservation.  
This deposit is non-refundable.

Final Payments: Final Payments are due by October 18, 2022.

Groups Save Big
Book your group today by emailing  

Groups@DPACnc.com
919-281-0587

Our apologies, but group discounts are not available for performances on Friday and Saturday evenings.   
Group tickets may be available for these performances at a non-discounted price.
*Large Groups of 40+ receive one complimentary ticket for Group Organizer. Friday and Saturday evenings Excluded.

TM © 

The 
Broadway 
MusicalTM

 &
 ©

  N
ew

 L
ine

 P
ro

du
ct

io
ns

, I
nc

. A
ll r

ig
ht

s r
es

er
ve

d.
 Ill

us
tra

tio
n 

by
 H

ug
h 

Sy
m

e.
 

Discover your inner elf.Discover your inner elf.Discover your inner elf.

November 29 - December 4

Standard

$32.69

$42.36

$52.04

$65.55

$94.50

Students/
Seniors

$31.34

$40.48

$49.62

$63.33

$94.50

     Large

$30.00

$38.60

$47.20

$60.10

$94.50

Standard

$42.36

$52.04

$61.71

$76.23

$105.25

Students/
Seniors

$40.48

$49.62

$58.76

$72.46

$105.25

     Large

$38.60

$47.20

$55.80

$68.70

$105.25

Balcony

Rear Orchestra & Rear Grand Tier

Mid Orchestra & Front Grand Tier

Mid Orchestra

Front Orchestra

Tue/Wed/Thu 7:30pm
Sun 7pm

Sat 2pm
Sun 1pm


