

## **GROUPS OF 10 OR MORE RECEIVE 25% SAVINGS**

	Tue/Wed/Thu 7:30pm Sun 7pm			Sat 2pm Sun 1pm		
	Standard	Students/ Seniors	Large	Standard	Students/ Seniors	Large
Balcony	\$32.69	\$31.34	\$30.00	\$42.36	\$40.48	\$38.60
Rear Orchestra & Rear Grand Tier	\$42.36	\$40.48	\$38.60	\$52.04	\$49.62	\$47.20
Mid Orchestra & Front Grand Tier	\$52.04	\$49.62	\$47.20	\$61.71	\$58.76	\$55.80
Mid Orchestra	\$65.55	\$63.33	\$60.10	\$76.23	\$72.46	\$68.70
Front Orchestra	\$94.50	\$94.50	\$94.50	\$105.25	\$105.25	\$105.25

Our apologies, but group discounts are not available for performances on Friday and Saturday evenings. Group tickets may be available for these performances at a non-discounted price.

<sup>\*</sup>Large Groups of 40+ receive one complimentary ticket for Group Organizer. Friday and Saturday evenings Excluded.



**Reservations:** Prices noted above are inclusive of all fees and taxes. All sales are final. There are no exchanges or refunds given on group orders.

**Deposits:** A 25% deposit is required within 2 weeks of the reservation. This deposit is non-refundable.

Final Payments: Final Payments are due by October 18, 2022.

## **Groups Save Big**

Book your group today by emailing

**Groups@DPACnc.com** 

919-281-0587